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Anlage
Wildbadstrasse 183, 56841 Traben-Trarbach
T 01522 9393750 info@tennis-traben-trarbach.de

Sportwart/in
Hornibrook, Reece
T 01516 4956283 rkhornibrook@outlook.com

Jugendwart/in
Floer, Dirk
T 0151 17230130 dirk-floer@magenta.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ripp, Engelbert
T 0175 1441 852 eripp@t-online.de
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Damen 40 2er 1
MF: Jasmine Meilen

m 01633386081, j.meilen@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Zehringer, Christiane
Dr. Rissing, Martina
Amtmann, Vera
Heuser, Birgit

Meilen, Jasmine (AUT)
Franzen, Anke
Binninger, Monika

Dr. Hauck, Ulla
Weidemann, Gabriele
Lahm, Stefanie

Dehn, Liesel

Jacoby, Gaby
Huesgen, Marita
Thésen-Elsen, Stephanie
15 Trossen, Beate

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

e e
A W DNPEFELO

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26400175
26851142
26551305
25102985
27351178
27451897
27450813
25550867
26051521
26652687
25702897
25803007
26103077
26803442
26003082

LK DR - Info
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LK12,7
LK12,7
LK13,0
LK13,9
LK19,3
LK20,6
LK20,9
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LK23,3
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